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 20 20ALBANY  41 D000225  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  8

 36 36AMBOY  41 D000226  0-1 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  6

 36 34APPLE RIVER  41 D000227  2 0 0 0 20038 UNITED STATES  4

 41 44BELVIDERE  41 D000229 -3-3 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  0

 34 35BYRON  41 D000230 -1-1 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  1

 30 29CAPRON  41 D000231  1 0 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  6

 16 19CHADWICK  41 D000232 -3-4 0 1 00038 UNITED STATES  4

 15 16DIXON NOON  41 D000234 -1-1 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  3

 14 14DIXON EVENING  41 D000235  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  7

 39 38DURAND  41 D000236  1 0 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  0

 31 27EAST DUBUQUE  41 D000237  4 0 0 0 40038 UNITED STATES  0

 24 24FORRESTON  41 D000240  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  5

 32 30FREEPORT  41 D000242  2-1 0 0 30038 UNITED STATES  0

 33 34GALENA  41 D000244 -1-3 0 0 20038 UNITED STATES  0

 23 24GENOA  41 D000245 -1-1 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  1

 71 73KIRKLAND  41 D000248 -2-4 0 0 20038 UNITED STATES  1

 41 43LANARK  41 D000249 -2-2 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  0

 17 18LEAF RIVER  41 D000250 -1-1 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  2

 71 73LENA  41 D000251 -2-4 0 0 20038 UNITED STATES  0

 28 26LOVES PARK  41 D000252  2-2 0 0 40038 UNITED STATES  3

 22 23MORRISON  41 D000256 -1-1 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  5

 37 36MOUNT CARROLL  41 D000257  1 0 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  3

 38 43OREGON  41 D000259 -5-7 0 1 10038 UNITED STATES  3

 65 66PAW PAW  41 D000260 -1-2 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  0

 35 35PEARL CITY  41 D000261  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  7

 19 22PECATONICA  41 D000262 -3-3 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  1

 53 53POLO  41 D000263  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  7

 37 37POPLAR GROVE  41 D000264  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  9

 15 17PROPHETSTOWN  41 D000265 -2-2 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  5

 13 18ROCHELLE  41 D000266 -5-5 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  5

 42 45ROCKFORD  41 D000268 -3-6 2 1 00038 UNITED STATES  2

 72 73ROCKTON  41 D000270 -1-1 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  0

 23 19ROSCOE  41 D000271  4-1 0 0 50038 UNITED STATES  4

 19 25SAVANNA  41 D000272 -6-7 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  0

 20 20SHANNON  41 D000274  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  8

 28 31SOUTH BELOIT  41 D000275 -3-5 0 0 20038 UNITED STATES  0

 21 21STILLMAN VALLEY  41 D000278  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  8

 17 17STOCKTON  41 D000279  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  18

 8 8TAMPICO  41 D000280  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  7

Page 1 of 3 2/3/2026  7:43:20PM
Club Status: 4 - Good Standing 5 - Newly Chartered 6 - Cancelled 7 - Status Quo

All Districts - District 1 D
MBR0009



THE CLUBS AND MEMBERSHIP FIGURES REFLECT CHANGES AS OF JANUARY 2026

LIONS CLUBS INTERNATIONAL CLUB MEMBERSHIP REGISTER SUMMARY

CLUB 
NBR CLUB NAME DIST

NETCG

TOTAL
MEMBERSIDENT DROPSTRANSRENSTNEW

M E M B E R S H I P  C H A N G E SFCL YR 
OB

Months Since 
Membership 

Update

CLUB
STATUSCOUNTRY

 9 10THOMSON  41 D000281 -1-1 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  6

 19 19WARREN  41 D000282  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  6

 19 19WINNEBAGO  41 D000283  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  4

 28 28GERMAN VALLEY  41 D038247  0-1 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  1

 20 21CEDARVILLE  41 D051571 -1-2 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  1

 27 21Orangeville  41 D122012  6-3 0 0 90038 UNITED STATES  1

 5 5MACKTOWN  41 D122671  0 0 0 0 00038 UNITED STATES  31

 21 21Dixon Lioness  41 D132258  0-2 0 0 20038 UNITED STATES  2

 17 24Rockford 815  41 D177925 -7-8 0 0 10038 UNITED STATES  1

GRAND TOTALS      Total Clubs:  3  2  85  1,401 1,434  47 -33 48
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